
 

PROGRAM OF 11th INTERNATIONAL WEEK 07-11 MAY 2018 

 

07 May 

2018 

Monday 
 

08 May 2018 Tuesday 09 May 2018 Wednesday 10 May 2018 Thursday 

11 May 

2018 

Friday 
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10.30 – 12.00  Turkish Politics and 

Culture and IW Rules   

09:30-12:05 09:30-12:05 
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12:10-13.00 Lunch 

13.00-15.35 

 CLASS INSTRUCTORS  CLASS INSTRUCTORS (Grup II) CLASS INSTRUCTORS (Grup I) 

 

246 

 

Z 09  

 

Z 23  

 

Z 25 B 

 

Z 25 A 

 

Z 06 

 

105 B 

 

Dr. Alexander Boldyrikhin 

 

Dr. Anna Kuzior  

 

Dr. Irina Foret  

 

Françoise De Waele 

 

Dr. Jordan Gamble  

 

Karel Cappelle 

 

Dr. Stephanie Gardner  

 

OKTAV1 

 

Z 06 

 

Z 21 

 

105 B 

 

103 B 

 

246 

 

107 A 

 

 

Dr. Alexander Boldyrikhin 

 

Dr. Anna Kuzior  

 

Dr. Irina Foret  

 

Françoise De Waele 

 

Dr. Jordan Gamble  

 

Karel Cappelle 

 

Dr. Stephanie Gardner 

105 B 

 

246 

 

Z06 

 

105 A 

 

103 B 

 

Z 10 

 

Z 23 

Dr. Alexander Boldyrikhin 

 

Dr. Anna Kuzior  

 

Dr. Irina Foret  

 

Françoise De Waele 

 

Dr. Jordan Gamble  

 

Karel Cappelle 

 

Dr. Stephanie Gardner 

 

 

 

15:40 Back Hotel by Shuttle  

12:10-13.00 Lunch 

 

12:10-13:00 Farewell Lunch 

 

13.10  Back to Hotel by Shuttle  13.10  Back to Hotel by Shuttle 


